MEMBERSHIP APRIL 25, 2025

| UNIT_____[CITY _____[OBJECTIVE | JUNIOR| __SENIOR| __ TOTAL| _ PERCENT
15

0100 Phoenix 193 5 154 9 82.38%

Total 193 5 154 159 82.38%

Total 193 5 154 159 82.38%

01 0019 Yuma 216 7 167 174 80.56%
0046 Bouse 58 2 57 59 101.72%

0056 Yuma 80 1 70 71 88.75%

Total 354 10 294 304 85.88%

Total 354 10 294 304 85.88%

02 0007 Tucson 45 0 42 42 93.33%
0036 Tucson 279 4 228 232 83.15%

0059 Tucson 145 3 117 120 82.76%

0066 Green Valley 900 0 858 858 95.33%

0068 Tucson 61 1 53 54 88.52%

0073 Tucson 35 1 21 22 62.86%

0109 Vail 390 13 382 395 101.28%

0125 Tucson 16 1 14 15 93.75%

0131 Green Valley 580 0 582 582 100.34%

0132 Oro Valley 85 1 76 77 90.59%

Total 2536 24 2373 2397 94.52%

Total 2536 24 2373 2397 94.52%

03 0011 Douglas 145 2 114 116 80.00%
0016 Bisbee 64 0 48 48 75.00%

0024 Tombstone 415 10 419 429 103.37%

0045 Benson 50 4 37 41 82.00%

0052 Sierra Vista 210 3 175 178 84.76%

0141 Pearce 22 0 20 20 90.91%

Total 906 19 813 832 91.83%

Total 906 19 813 832 91.83%

04 0008 Casa Grande 35 1 24 25 71.43%
0009 Florence 125 1 126 127 101.60%

0051 Coolidge 70 8 59 67 95.71%

0054 Coolidge 93 1 78 79 84.95%

0097 San Tan Valley 40 2 34 36 90.00%

0129 Queen Creek 21 1 21 22 104.76%

0133 Maricopa 35 1 22 23 65.71%

Total 419 15 364 379 90.45%

Total 419 15 364 379 90.45%
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0004
0028
0032
0095
Total

0030
0037
0069
0086
Total

0003
0013
0014
0022
0042
0057
0081

0087
0088
0103
0123
0136
Total

0006
0025
0040
0078
0079
0090

0093
0108
0135
0140
Total

Globe
Clifton
Safford
Solomon

Springerville
Holbrook
Payson
Overgaard

Flagstaff
Williams
Kingman
Golden Valley
Grand Canyon
Ash Fork
Lake Havasu
City

Bullhead City
Dolan Springs
Meadview
Seligman
Yucca

Prescott
Cottonwood
Chino Valley
Humboldt
Yarnell

Black Canyon
City

Camp Verde
Prescott Valley
Cornville
Prescott Valley

40
85
155
82
362
362
90
25
130
415
660
660
73
50
145
150
38
80
670

132
10

43

40

15
1446
1446
263
306
95
160
183
75

112
38

47

23
1302
1302
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38
76
136
76
326
326
85
36
76
419
616
616
52
49
126
135
33
59
699

121
38

47
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13
1404
1404
272
299
92
141
162
60

112
28

33

12
1211
1211

40
77
136
81
334
334
85
36
76
421
618
618
56
51
129
139
40
61
706

124
38

47

32

13
1436
1436
279
308
92
143
162
61

112
31

41

16
1245
1245

100.00%
90.59%
87.74%
98.78%

92.27%

92.27%
94.44%

144.00%
58.46%

101.45%

93.64%

93.64%
76.71%

102.00%
88.97%
92.67%

105.26%
76.25%

105.37%

93.94%
380.00%
109.30%

80.00%

86.67%
99.31%
99.31%
106.08%
100.65%

96.84%

89.38%

88.52%

81.33%

100.00%
81.58%
87.23%
69.57%

95.62%

95.62%
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Total
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0001
0005
0012
0029
0053
0061
0062
0105
0115
0145
Total

0002
0026
0027
0034
0035
0039
0041
0044
0058
0064
0065
0084
0091
0107
0114
0117
0124
0138
Total

Phoenix
Phoenix
Wickenburg
Glendale
Buckeye
Avondale
Peoria
Phoenix
Glendale
Peoria

Tempe

Mesa

Apache Junction
Cave Creek
Chandler
Gilbert
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Fountain Hills
Phoenix
Phoenix
Sacaton
Chandler
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Phoenix
Guadalupe
Mesa

127
65
220
250
30
215
1000
215
35
14
2171
2171
111
235
1920
320
316
520
350
340
405
25
350
50
275
210
25
265
30
54
5801
5801
16150
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101
101
312

93
54
204
219
34
218
1000
245
25
17
2109
2109
98
216
1959
296
275
553
298
300
390
16
288
47
261
202

230
20

94
5546
5546
15210

94
58
209
227
34
221
1031
252
28
17
2171
2171
100
218
1963
297
282
566
312
300
398
16
300
56
280
204

233
25

94
5647
5647
15522

74.02%
89.23%
95.00%
90.80%
113.33%
102.79%
103.10%
117.21%
80.00%
121.43%
100.00%
100.00%
90.09%
92.77%
102.24%
92.81%
89.24%
108.85%
89.14%
88.24%
98.27%
64.00%
85.71%
112.00%
101.82%
97.14%
12.00%
87.92%
83.33%
174.07%
97.35%
97.35%
96.11%
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